e

Parish

15 Year Parish Trend Report - St.

1999}

2000

20014

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008}

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Total Catholic Households Registered

Aoﬁm._ Catholic Persons Registered

Average Weekend Mass Attendance

Religious Education - Grades 1-6

Religious Education - Grades 7-8

Youth Ministry - Grades 9-12

Children in Catholic School - Grades K-8

Children in Catholic Pre-School

Children in Catholic High School - Grades 9-12

Baptisms Infantto 7 Years

Baptisms Over Age 7

Professions of Faith

First Communions Up To Age 18

First Communions Over Age 18

Confirmations Up To Age 18

Confirmations Over Age 18

Marriages

Deaths




Parish

Parishioner Demographic Overview - St.

I latestYearr  |pastyear:

B"reakdown of People by Age’s T

Ages 0-4

Ages 5-14

Ages 15-19

Ages 20-34

Ages 35-54

Ages 55-64

Ages 65-80

‘Ages over 80

Breakdown of Household Types

Single Persons

Married

Married with Children under 18

Separated / Divorced

Single Parent Families with Children under 18

Non-Family households - 2+ unrelated people

Widows / Widowers

Homebound / Institutional Resident

Special Need / Handicapped ...

Breakdown of Households by Race / Culture

White

Black / African American

Asian

American Indian / Alaska Native

Hawaiian / Pacific Islander

Two or more races

Hispanic

Other Culture:

Other Culture:




