15 Year Parish Trend Report - St. Parish				
1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005	2005 2006 2007	2008 2009	2010 2011 2012	2013
Total Catholic Households Registered				
Total Catholic Persons Registered				
Average Weekend Mass Attendance				
Religious Education - Grades 1-6				
Religious Education - Grades 7-8				
Youth Ministry - Grades 9-12				
Children in Catholic School - Grades K-8				
Children in Catholic Pre-School				
Children in Catholic High School - Grades 9-12				
Baptisms Infant to 7 Years				
Baptisms Over Age 7				
Professions of Faith				
First Communions Up To Age 18				
First Communions Over Age 18				
Confirmations Up To Age 18				
Confirmations Over Age 18				
Marriages				
Deaths				

Parishioner Demographic Overview - St. \_\_\_\_

Parish

	Latest Year:	Past Year:
Breakdown of People by Ages		-
Ages 0-4		
Ages 5-14		
Ages 15-19		
Ages 20-34		
Ages 35-54		
Ages 55-64		
Ages 65-80		
Ages over 80	·	
Breakdown of Household Types		
Single Persons		
Married		,
Married with Children under 18		
Separated / Divorced		
Single Parent Families with Children under 18		
Non-Family households - 2+ unrelated people		
Widows / Widowers		
Homebound / Institutional Resident		
Special Need / Handicapped	,	
Breakdown of Households by Race / Culture		
White		
Black / African American		
Asian		
American Indian / Alaska Native		
Hawaiian / Pacific Islander		
Two or more races		:
Hispanic		
Other Culture:		
Other Culture:		